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Cypress Engineering
	10235 West Little York Road, Suite 256

Houston, Texas  77040

(713) 856-7980 office

(713) 856-7981 fax


Name
Page 2
Subject
Date


	George C. Robinson, P.E.
	c/o:
ENRON Operations Corp.


Environmental Affairs Dept.
	(713) 646-7327 ENRON office

(713) 646-7867 ENRON fax


Memorandum

	To:
	Larry Campbell
	Date:
	May 16, 2001


From:
George C. Robinson
Subject:
Summary of “Contract Installation” Costs for 2001
	Project
	Budget

Catagory
	W.O. #
	W.O.

Auth.

Amount
	INST

Auth.

Amount
	INST

Coded

to-Date
	INST

Committed

Additional
	INST

Estimated

Remaining
	INST

Estimated

Total

	Sta. 5 Rem.
	TW Cap.
	
	105,000
	
	4,000
	0
	61,000
	65,000

	Sta. 6 Rem.
	TW Cap.
	
	66,000
	
	17,000
	0
	33,000
	50,000

	N. Crawar Rem.
	TW Cap.
	
	73,978
	38,100
	23,000
	1,000
	106,000
	130,000

	Bell Lake Rem.
	TW Cap.
	
	89,842
	56,700
	19,000
	1,000
	100,000
	120,000

	Atoka-1 Rem.
	TW Cap.
	
	65,000
	
	5,000
	0
	10,000
	15,000

	Lockridge Plant Rem.
	NNG Cap.
	
	113,896
	57,400
	20,000
	1,000
	72,000
	93,000

	Subtotals: Capital
	
	
	
	
	88,000
	3,000
	382,000
	473,000

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Laguna Soil Rem.
	TW Exp.
	
	---
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0

	Roswell Rem.
	TW Exp.
	
	---
	100,000
	22,000
	1,000
	57,000
	80,000

	Roswell Pit Removal
	TW Exp.
	
	---
	0
	0
	0
	510,000
	510,000

	WT-1 Dehy Area Rem.
	TW Exp.
	
	---
	10,000
	5,000
	0
	15,000
	20,000

	WT-1 Pit Area Rem.
	TW Exp.
	
	---
	60,000
	8,000
	0
	37,000
	45,000

	Eunice Ground Water Mon.
	NNG Exp.
	
	---
	5,000
	0
	0
	5,000
	5,000

	NNG Gomez Rem.
	NNG Exp.
	
	---
	100,000
	40,000
	1,000
	109,000
	150,000

	Subtotals: Expense
	
	
	---
	275,000
	75,000
	2,000
	733,000
	810,000

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Totals: Cap. + Exp.
	
	
	---
	
	163,000
	5,000
	1,115,000
	1,283,000


(a)  A project specific expense  work order number is not available for these projects

(b)  Figures only include Contract Installation $s
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